Intel S3520 Enterprise Entry
SATA SSD
Product Guide
Author
David Watts (/author/david-watts)
Updated
21 Feb 2017
Form Number

Part number information
The following table lists the System x part numbers and feature codes.
Table 1. System x ordering information
Part
number Feature Description
2.5-inch hot-swap drives - System x
01GR726 AUEM Intel S3520 240GB Enterprise Entry SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
01GR731 AUEP Intel S3520 480GB Enterprise Entry SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
01GR736 AUER Intel S3520 960GB Enterprise Entry SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
3.5-inch hot-swap drives - System x
01GR741 AUF0 Intel S3520 240GB Enterprise Entry SATA HS 3.5" SSD
01GR746 AUF1 Intel S3520 480GB Enterprise Entry SATA HS 3.5" SSD
Page 2 of 14Intel S3520 Enterprise Entry SATA SSD > Lenovo Press
2/05/2017https://lenovopress.com/lp0593-intel-s3520-enterprise-entry-sata-ssd
Part
number Feature Description
01GR751 AUF2 Intel S3520 960GB Enterprise Entry SATA HS 3.5" SSD
2.5-inch non-hot-swap drives for NeXtScale
01GR756 AUEL Intel S3520 240GB Enterprise Entry SATA 2.5" SSD for
NeXtScale
01GR761 AUEN Intel S3520 480GB Enterprise Entry SATA 2.5" SSD for
NeXtScale
01GR766 AUEQ Intel S3520 960GB Enterprise Entry SATA 2.5" SSD for
NeXtScale
The following table lists the ThinkServer part numbers.
Table 2. ThinkServer ordering information
Part number Description
2.5-inch hot-swap drives - ThinkServer
4XB0K12326 LTS Gen 5 2.5" 240GB S3520 Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
4XB0K12329 LTS Gen 5 2.5" 480GB S3520 Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
4XB0K12332 LTS Gen 5 2.5" 960GB S3520 Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
3.5-inch hot-swap drives - ThinkServer
4XB0K12327 LTS Gen 5 3.5" 240GB S3520 Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
4XB0K12330 LTS Gen 5 3.5" 480GB S3520 Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
4XB0K12333 LTS Gen 5 3.5" 960GB S3520 Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
3.5-inch non-hot-swap drives for TS150
4XB0K12328 LTS TS150 2.5" 240GB S3520 Entry SATA 6Gbps SSD with 3.5" Tray
4XB0K12331 LTS TS150 2.5" 480GB S3520 Entry SATA 6Gbps SSD with 3.5" Tray
4XB0K12334 LTS TS150 2.5" 960GB S3520 Entry SATA 6Gbps SSD with 3.5" Tray
The part numbers include the following items:
• One SSD (hot-swap drives have a hot-swap tray attached to the drive)
• Support flyer for SSDs
• Warranty flyer and Important Notices document